
Sparkling / Rose 6oz/Bottle

Veuve de Vernay Sparkling Rosé | Provence, France ....................................................12 / 48

Triennes Rosé (still) | Provence, France  ............................................................................13 / 52

Mumm Napa Brut Reserve | Napa, California .............................................................. 15 / 60

White
Buglioni “Musa” DOC (Trebbiano) | Lugana, Italy ........................................................14 / 56

Heinz Eifel Riesling | Mosel , Germany ..............................................................................13 / 52

Le Garenne Sancere (Sauv Blanc)| Loire Valley, France ............................................. 18 / 72

Louis Jadot Macon-Villages Chardonnay (unoaked) | Burgundy, France ............13 / 52

Domaine Pichot Vouvray (Chenin Blanc)| Vouvray, France  ................................... 14 / 56

Frank Family Chardonnay | Carneros, Napa California ..............................................18 / 72

Reds
Juggernaut Pinot Noir | Russian River, Sonoma California ........................................15 / 60

Masciarelli Montepulciano D’Abruzzo| Abruzzo, Italy ............................................. 12 / 48

Marques de Caceres Rioja “Reserva”| Rioja, Spain .........................................................17 / 68

E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone GSM| Rhone Valley, France ............................................... 15 / 60

Achaval Ferrer Malbec| Mendoza, Argentina ................................................................ 15 / 60

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon | Paso Robles, California (1L) ......................... 22 / 110

The Prisoner Red Blend | Napa Valley, California ........................................................ 23 / 92

By the Glass



Giocato Pinot Grigio | Primorje, Slovenia .......................................................................... 44

Buglioni “Musa” DOC (Trebbiano) | Lugana, Italy............................................................ 56

Pazo das Bruzas Albarino | Rias Baixas, Spain ................................................................... 58

Casa Do Valle Vinho Verde DOC | Basto, Portugal ......................................................... 44

Lunae Vermentino ‘Black Label’| Luguria, Italy ................................................................ 88

Le Garenne Sancere (Sauv Blanc)| Loire Valley, France ................................................ 72

Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc| North Coast, California .................................................... 70

Domaine Pichot Vouvray (Chenin Blanc)| Vouvray, France  ...................................... 56

Heinz Eiffel “Spatlese” Riesling | Mosel, Germany ‘20 .................................................... 50 

Louis Jadot Macon-Villages Chardonnay (unoaked) | Burgundy, France .............. 52

Domaine Vocoret & Fils Chablis | Burgundy, France ’21 .............................................. 84

Frank Family Chardonnay | Carneros, Napa California ................................................ 72

Copain Les Voisins Chardonnay| Sonoma Coast, CA ’16 .............................................. 80

DuMol “Chloe” Chardonnay | Russian River, CA ‘20 .................................................. 188

White Bottles

Sparkling/Rose
Veuve de Vernay Sparkling Rosé | Provence, France ...................................................... 48

Triennes Rosé (still) | Provence, France................................................................................ 52

Palladino Muscato d’Asti DOC | Piedmont, Italy ............................................................. 55

Mumm Napa Brut Reserve | Napa, California ................................................................. 60

Veuve Clicquot Brut “Yellow Label” (375ml) | Champagne, France NV ................ 60

Veuve Clicquot Brut “Yellow Label”| Champagne, France NV ................................. 115



New World Reds 
Juggernaut Pinot Noir | Russian River, Sonoma California .......................................... 60

Emeritus Pinot Noir | Hallberg Ranch, California ’21 .................................................... 98

Achaval Ferrer Malbec| Mendoza, Argentina ................................................................... 60

“Old Ghost" Old Vine Zinfandel | Lodi, CA ’20 ................................................................. 78

Orin Swift “Eight Years in the Desert” | Napa, CA ‘22 ................................................. 100

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley, California ’20 (1L) ............................ 180

BV Cabernet | Napa Valley, California ‘19 ......................................................................... 75

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon | Paso Robles, California (1L) ............................. 110

Kathryn Hall Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa, CA ‘20 …................................................... 300

The Prisoner Red Blend | Napa Valley, California ........................................................... 92

Orin Swift “Machete” Red Blend | Napa, CA ’20 …....................................................... 139

Quintessa Red Wine | Rutherford, California ‘19 ......................................................... 365

Red Bottles

Coravin is a state of the art wine extraction system that 
allows us to pour wines, not normally offered by the 

glass, without ever removing the cork.

Treat Yourself to a Glass:

Chateau Fombrauge St Emillion Grand Cru Classe | Bordeaux, FR ’19  .......... 30 GL

Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG | Piemont, Italy ‘18 ............................................................. 49 GL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Old World Reds 

Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages| Burgundy, France .......................................................... 48

Masciarelli Montepulciano D’Abruzzo| Abruzzo, Italy ................................................. 48

Speri Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore DOC | Veneto, Italy ’20 ................... 64

Cht La Nerthe Chateauneuf du Pape| Rhone Valley, France ‘20 ...............................110

Faustino I “Gran Reserva” Tempranillo | Rioja, Spain 2011 ......................................... 95

Marques de Caceres Rioja “Reserva”| Rioja, Spain  ‘17 .................................................. 68

E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone GSM| Rhone Valley, France ................................................... 60

Termes “Tinta de Toro” | Toro, Spain .................................................................................... 68

E. Guigal Crozes-Hermitage| Crozes-Hermitage, France ............................................. 80

Chateau Musar Hochar | Bakka Valley, Lebanon ‘19  ................................................... 96

Chateau Fombrauge St Emillion Grand Cru Classe | Bordeaux, FR ’19 ................120

Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG | Piedmont, Italy ‘18 ............................................................... 195

Red Bottles

We have taken our time to select wines that truly complement our food 
and are also simply enjoyable.  We are working to expand our list and 

our goal is to have a robust program by the end of 2023.

We would love your feedback.  If there are certain varietals that you 
would like to see, we would like to know.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------


